GE Product Option Sheet
* Trademark of General Electric Company
April 16, 2021 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 1
EBVW012A7B Barracuda Series DC-DC Converter Power Module
34 - 75Vdc Input, 12.0 Vdc Output and 12.7A Output Current
Description
The EBVW012A7B series power module has the same requirements as the EBVW020A0B series power module [consult the data sheet:
following changes (shown in bold):
Electrical Specifications
Unless otherwise indicated, specifications apply over all operating input voltage, resistive load, and temperature conditions.
Parameter Device Symbol Min Typ Max Unit
Operating Input Voltage All VIN 34 48  75 Vdc
Maximum Input Current All IIN,max - - 4.5 Adc
Output Voltage
All  VO 10.4  ⎯ ⎯ Vdc (Over all operating input voltage, resistive load, and
temperature conditions until end of life)
Output Current All Io 0  12.7 Adc
Output Current Limit Inception All IO, lim ⎯ 15 ⎯ Adc
Feature Specifications
Unless otherwise indicated, specifications apply over all operating input voltage, resistive load, and temperature conditions. See
Feature Descriptions for additional information.
Parameter Device Symbol Min Typ Max Unit
Input Undervoltage Lockout
Turn-on Threshold All   31 33 34 Vdc
Turn-off Threshold All  31 32 33 Vdc
GE Product Option Sheet
 EBVW012A7B Barracuda Series DC-DC Converter Power Module
34-75Vdc Input; 12.0Vdc, 12.7A Output
Contact Us
For more information, call us at
USA/Canada:
+1 888 546 3243, or +1 972 244 9288
Asia-Pacific:
+86-21-53899666
Europe, Middle-East and Africa:
+49.89.878067-280
Go.ABB/Industrial
GE Critical Power reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice, and no liability is assumed as a
result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
April 16, 2021 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Version 1.3
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Connector
Type
Product Code
MSL
Rating
Comcode
48V (34-75Vdc) 12.0V 12.7A 95.0% Through hole EBVW012A7B1Z 2a 150024726
48V (34-75Vdc) 12.0V 12.7A 95.0% Through hole EBVW012A7B9641Z 2a 150037305
Table 2. Device Options